
  

Ham & Cheese Bagel  
  

 
Cereal 
Yogurt 

 
 

Egg & Sausage Bagel 
Sandwich 

 
 

Cereal 
Strawberry Banana 

Yogurt 
 

Fudge Pop Tart 
 
 

 Cereal 
Cheese Stick 

 

Cinnamon Toast Crunch 
Bar 

 
 

Cereal 
 Cheese Stick 

 
 

Chocolate Muffin 
 
 

Cereal 
Strawberry Banana 

Yogurt  

 
 

       Denotes vegetarian item 

       Denotes pork item 

All meals offered with a choice of fruit and choice of milk (1% white and 

skim chocolate) 

 

*Menu subject to change 
 

*Menu subject to change. 

Egg & Cheese Biscuit 
Sandwich 

 
 

Cereal  
Strawberry Banana 

Yogurt 
 
 

Breakfast Corn Dog 
 
 

Cereal 
String Cheese  

 
 

 
 

No School  
 

 
 

No School  
 

 

 
 

No School  
 

5 

 
 
 

Breakfast Pizza  
 
 

Cereal 
Strawberry Banana 

Yogurt  
 
 
 

Cinnamon Roll 
 
 

Cereal 
Strawberry Banana 

Yogurt 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Breakfast Pizza 
 
 

Cereal  
String Cheese 

 

Strawberry Pop Tart 
 
 

Cereal 
Cheese Stick 

 
 

Elementary BIC Menu 
May 2022 

Blueberry Muffin  
 
 

Cereal  
String Cheese 

French Toast Sticks 
 
 

Cereal 
String Cheese  

 
 

3 

 

4 

 

Strawberry Milk Day 
Egg & Cheese 

Bagel Sandwich 
 
  

Cereal 
Cheese Stick 

 
 

2 

 

9 

7 

10 

 

 

11 

 

12 

 

 

 

12 

16 17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

Sausage Biscuit 
Sandwich 

 
 

Cereal 
Cheese Stick 

 
 

20 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 
 
 
 

26 

 

27 

 

30 

 

31 

 

  

6 

 Blueberry Muffin  
 
 

Cereal 
Cheese Stick 

 
 
 

 

 
 

No School  
 

Monday 
 

 
 Egg & Sausage Biscuit 

Sandwich 
 
 

Cereal 
Yogurt 

 

 
 
 
 

 

LISD.nutrislice.com  

@LISDChildNutrition 

LISD Child Nutrition  

@LISDNutrition  

Tuesday 
 

 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
4 

Thursday 
 

 
 

Friday 
 

 
 Waffles 

 
 

Cereal 
String Stick 

  

https://lisd.nutrislice.com/menu
https://www.instagram.com/lisdchildnutrition/
https://www.facebook.com/LISDChildNutrition/
https://twitter.com/LISDNutrition

